Features
• Very low dropout voltage (0.4 V)
• Very low quiescent current
• Typ. 50 µA in OFF mode, 600 µA in ON mode
• Output current up to 250 mA
• Logic controlled electronic shutdown
• Output voltages: 3.3; 3.5; 5;
• Automotive-grade product: 3.3 V VOUT in SO-8 package only

Package information
DS0913 - Rev 22 page 21/24
8 Ordering information
Table 15. Order codes
Package
Output voltage
TO-92
SO-8
(automotive-grade)
DPAK SO-8
L4931CZ33-AP L4931CD33-TRY (1) L4931CDT33-TR L4931CD33-TR 3.3 V
L4931ABDT33-TR 3.3 V
L4931CZ50-AP L4931CDT50-TR L4931CD50-TR 5 V
L4931ABD50-TR 5 V
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 and Q002 or
equivalent.
L4931
Ordering information